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SZCZESNIAK MAREK
PRUFER PAWEL
PRZYBYSZ ARTUR
PAWELEC MARIUSZ
SOCHON ZBIGNIEW
WARDYNSKI JAROSEAW
STEFANSKI ROBERT
KUBIAK PIOTR
SIWIK ANDRZEJ
KACZKOWSKI ROMAN
WALKOWIAK JACEK
ADAMSKI TOMASZ
ZLOTOWSKI KAZIMIERZ
ZAPALA BOGDAN
MATUSIAK MARIUSZ

WYNIKI - 21KM

GUBIN
KOSIECZYN
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,ZA
KB FORREST GUMP ,ZIE
ZARY RUNNERS TEAM,ZA
SWIAT MARATONCZYKA K
ZIELONA GORA
ZIELONA GORA
ZARY
SZCZECIN
ZIELONA GORA
ORANGE POLSKA,ZIELON
ZIELONA GORA
OKI BODEK SULECHOW,S
W.S.& B.,ZIELONA GOR

www.super-sport.com.pl
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1972
1972
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1971
1970
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1970
1972
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1970
1972

1:29:57
1:32:49
1:33:25
1:43:56
1:45:00
1:47:11
1:48:13
1:51:30
1:53:57
1:54:18
2:04:29
2:08:39
2:15:53
2:17:38
2:18:41

1:29:56
1:32:47
1:33:22
1:43:50
1:44:54
1:47:07
1:48:06
1:51:21
1:53:46
1:54:06
2:04:19
2:08:28
2:15:42
2:17:29
2:18:29

14,010
13,580
13,495
12,135
12,011
11,763
11,656
11,316
11,075
11,043
10,135
9,808
9,285
9,165
9,099

4:16
4:25
4:26
4:56
4:59
5:06
5:08
5:18
5:25
5:26
5:55
6:07
6:27
6:32
6:35



